
COMUNE DI SPOTORNO
Provincia di Savona

SEZ. M F T

1 433 437 870

2 394 414 808

3 317 328 645

4 410 475 885

1554 1654 3208

ELETTORI

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2024



COMUNE DI SPOTORNO
Provincia di Savona

SEZ. T %

1 78 8,97%

2 101 12,50%

3 107 16,59%

4 135 15,25%

421 13,12%

SEZ. T % SEZ. T % SEZ. M F T %

1 155 17,82% 1 177 20,34% 1 123 126 249 28,62%

2 231 28,59% 2 260 32,18% 2 183 195 378 46,78%

3 245 37,98% 3 279 43,26% 3 191 192 383 59,38%

4 291 32,88% 4 322 36,38% 4 199 237 436 49,27%

922 28,74% 1038 32,36% 696 750 1446 45,07%

 

ORE 12,00

AFFLUSSO DOMENICA

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2024

VOTANTI DEFINITIVI LUNEDI'
ORE 23,00 ORE 15,00

AFFLUSSO DOMENICAAFFLUSSO DOMENICA
ORE 19,00


